
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE, FARIDKOT

Name of the Officer Designation
From

1 Ms.Monika Lainba
01.12.2023 02.12.2023

18.12.2023 22.12.2023

1. Mr. Harpreet Singh Judicial 01.12.2023 22.12.2023

The Judicial Magistrates posted in Faridkot Sessions Division shall attend to 
and perform the duty work during the month of December, 2023 till 22nd December 

. 2023 is as under:

Sr.
No.

Duty Period
To

5
6

2
3
4

03.12.2023
08.12.2023
12.12.2023
14.12.2023

07.12.2023
11.12.2023
13.12.2023
17.12.2023

Endst. No. Dated : ■?o. li-'ZorT
A copy is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:
1. Learned District and Sessions Judge, Faridkot.
2. All the Judicial Magistrates posted in Faridkot Sessions Division.
3. The Senior Superintendent of Police, Faridkot.
4. The District Attorney, Faridkot.
5. The President, District Bar Association, Faridkot.
6. The President, Bar Association, Jaitu.
7. The in charge, Computer Branch, Judicial Courts, Faridkot.
8. The in charge. Control Room, Faridkot Police, for circulation in 
stations.

Ms. Tarjani 
Ms. Chandan 
Lavdeep Hundal 
Sh.Ajay Pal Singh 
Ms.Damandeep 
Kamal Heera

all the police

3c>l
" (Lavdeep Hundal) \ ' 

Chief Judicial Magistrate,

If the Duty Magistrate is out of the Court in connection with any inquest 

report or dying declaration etc., on a working day, in such an eventuality, the urgent 

duty work in his/her absence shall be performed by the next Duty Magistrate. The duty 

hours shall begin from 10:00 AM of a particular day till 10:00 AM of the next day.

In case any Duty Magistrate intends to proceed on leave during his/her duty 

period, he/she shall ensure an alternative arrangement for performance of the duty at 

his/her own level and shall obtain consent of the other Magistrate to perform the duty 

in his/her absence in writing and shall also be responsible to intimate the undersigned 

in this regard before proceeding on leave. 3c> 11 P

^(Lavdeep Hundal) 
Chief Judicial Magistrate, 

Faridkot.

__________ JAITU
Sub Divisional
Magistrate

________ FARIDKOT________
Additional Chief Judicial 
Magistrate
Judicial Magistrate lsl Class 
Judicial Magistrate 1st Class 
Chief Judicial Magistrate 
Judicial Magistrate lst Class 
Judicial Magistrate 1st Class


