OFFICE OF THE CHIEF JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE, FARIDKOT

The Judicial Magistrates posted in Faridkot Sessions Division shall attend to and perform the duty work during the month of December, 2023 till 22nd December. 2023 is as under:

Sr. No.	Name of the Officer	Designation	Duty Period	
			From	То
		FARIDKOT		
1	Ms.Monika Lamba	Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate	01.12.2023	02.12.2023
2	Ms. Tarjani	Judicial Magistrate 1st Class	03.12.2023	07.12.2023
3	Ms. Chandan	Judicial Magistrate Ist Class	08.12.2023	11.12.2023
4	Lavdeep Hundal	Chief Judicial Magistrate	12.12.2023	13.12.2023
5	Sh.Ajay Pal Singh	Judicial Magistrate 1st Class	14.12.2023	17.12.2023
6	Ms.Damandeep Kamal Heera	Judicial Magistrate Ist Class	18.12.2023	22.12.2023
		JAITU [\]	I	
1.	Mr. Harpreet Singh	Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate	01.12.2023	22.12.2023

If the Duty Magistrate is out of the Court in connection with any inquest report or dying declaration etc., on a working day, in such an eventuality, the urgent duty work in his/her absence shall be performed by the next Duty Magistrate. The duty hours shall begin from 10:00 AM of a particular day till 10:00 AM of the next day.

In case any Duty Magistrate intends to proceed on leave during his/her duty period, he/she shall ensure an alternative arrangement for performance of the duty at his/her own level and shall obtain consent of the other Magistrate to perform the duty in his/her absence in writing and shall also be responsible to intimate the undersigned in this regard before proceeding on leave.

(Lavdeep Hundal)
Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Faridkot.

Endst. No. 1358 Dated: 30.11.2023

A copy is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:

- 1. Learned District and Sessions Judge, Faridkot.
- 2. All the Judicial Magistrates posted in Faridkot Sessions Division.
- 3. The Senior Superintendent of Police, Faridkot.
- 4. The District Attorney, Faridkot.
- 5. The President, District Bar Association, Faridkot.
- 6. The President, Bar Association, Jaitu.
- 7. The in charge, Computer Branch, Judicial Courts, Faridkot.
- 8. The in charge, Control Room, Faridkot Police, for circulation in all the police stations.

(Lavdeep Hundal) Chief Judicial Magistrate,

Facillet